
FAITH FORMATION 
Sunday 5:30 Mass Schedule*    

*Subject to change  

All are Welcome 

Sunday, September 28, 2025 

Sunday, October 5, 2025 

Sunday, October 19, 2025 

Sunday, October 26, 2025 

Sunday, November 2, 2025 

Sunday, November 9, 2025 

Sunday, November 16, 2025 

Sunday, November 23, 2025 

Sunday, November 30, 2025 

Sunday, December 7, 2025 

Sunday, December 14, 2025 

Sunday, December 21, 2025 

Sunday, January 4, 2026 

Sunday, January 25, 2026 

Sunday, February 1, 2026 

Sunday, February 22, 2026 

Sunday, March 1, 2026 

Sunday, March 8, 2026 

Sunday, March 22, 2026 

Sunday, March 29, 2026 

Sunday, April 26, 2026 


